
Easilight 6W GU10 RGB + CCT LED

 MS-EZI-FUT106, MS-EZI-FUT104, MS-EZI-FUT108, FUT088
Model:



1. Features
Using the widely adopted 2.4GHz wireless technology, with the low power consumption, 
long signal transmission and strong anti-interference potential that implies, this GU10 
spotlight is a popular choice for both hotel lighting and home lighting.

It also boasts an auto-transmitting and auto-synchronising function.

16 million colours to choose from Remote control distance of 30m

Smartphone app control (with 
2.4GHz gateway)

Support third party voice control 
(with 2.4GHz gateway)

DMX512 controllable (with 
compatible LED transmitter)

Dimmable brightness and 
saturation

2.4G RF wireless transmission 
technology

Signal transmitting and mode 
synchronisation

Colour temperature adjustable

2. Dynamic Mode Table 

To Select Dynamic Mode Table 1

Turn off the light for 10 seconds, then turn it back on. Within 3 seconds of turning it back 
on, press the S+ button 5 times. The blue indicator light will blink 3 times slowly to indicate 
success. This table is the default.

To Select Dynamic Mode Table 2 

Ensure the light is powered off for 10 seconds, then turn it back on. Within 3 seconds, press Ensure the light is powered off for 10 seconds, then turn it back on. Within 3 seconds, press 
the S- button 5 times. A yellow light will blink 3 times slowly to indicate success.



Number          Dynamic Mode                                                 Brightness/Saturation/Speed

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Mardi Gras

Automatic Colour Change

Sam

Gemstone

Twilight
Adjustable

America

Fat Tuesday

Party

Slow Colour Splash

Dynamic Mode Table 1 (Default)

Number          Dynamic Mode                                                  Brightness/Saturation/Speed

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Colours change gradually

White light change gradually

RGB change gradually 

Seven colours jump to change

Jump to change randomly
Adjustable

Red light gradual change + Flash 3 times

Green light gradual change + Flash 3 

Blue light gradual change + Flash 3 times

White Light gradually change + Flash 3 

Dynamic Mode Table 2 



3. Linking/Unlinking Instructions 

Linking Instructions

If the light does not blink slowly, the linking has not been successful. Please 
switch off the light and follow the above steps again.

Switch off the light, wait 
10 seconds, then switch 
it on again.

When the light is on, short 
press the ON button 3 
times within 3 seconds.

The light should now blink 3 
times slowly to indicate a 
successful linking.

Unlinking Instructions

Switch off the light, wait 
10 seconds, then switch 
it on again.

When the light is on, short 
press the ON button 5 
times within 3 seconds.

If the light doesn’t blink quickly, then the unlinking has not been successful. 
Please try again. 

Note: If a light hasn’t been linked yet, you won’t need to unlink it.

The light should now blink 
10 times quickly to indicate 
a successful unlinking.



4. Linking Your DMX512 LED Transmitter 
(sold separately)

Choose the zone for the light by pressing the “+” or “-“ key. 
For example, CH12 means zone twelve.

To Link
Switch off the light, wait 
10 seconds, then switch 
it on again.

When the light is on, short 
press the “SET button 3 
times within 3 seconds.

The light will then blink 
slowly 3 times.

To Unlink
Switch off the light, wait 
10 seconds, then switch 
it on again.

When the light is on, short 
press the “SET button 5 
times within 3 seconds.

The light will then blink 
quickly 10 times.

5. DMX512 LED Transmitter Connection



6. Signal Transmitting 

One light can transmit the signals from your remote control to another light, as long as the 
second light is within 30m. This means you have a theoretically limitless range for your 
lights.

8. Do Not Disturb Mode

To Turn On Do Not Disturb

Press the OFF button three times within 3 seconds, then press the ON button three times. 
Once successful, the LED light will flash four times.

7. Mode Synchronisation

Different lights can work synchronously even when they are started at different times, as 
long as they are lit by the same remote, under the same dynamic mode and within 30m of 
each other.

Signal transmitting & 
Mode synchronisation 

Attention: When do not disturb mode is activated.

When you have used the app or remote to turn the light off, the light will 
remain off until you turn on the power twice.
When the light is on, it will remain so until you turn the power off and on 

1.

2.

To Turn Off “Do Not Disturb”

Press the ON button three times within 3 seconds, then press the OFF button three times. 
The LEDs will flash four times to indicate Do Not Disturb mode is off.

Attention: Once you’ve deactivated Do Not Disturb mode, the light will always be 
considered in the on status if you turn the power on and off.



10. Attention
Please check whether the voltage of the power supply is in accordance with the light. 
Please also check the connection of the cathode and anode, or else you risk damage to the 
light.
Never connect wires with the power on.
Only turn on the power when the connection is correct and there is no risk of a short 
circuit.circuit.
Only professionals should dismantle this fitting directly.
Do not use this light in locations with a lot of metal or strong electromagnetic waves, as 
this will affect the remote distance.

1.

2.
3.

4.
5.

Compatible With The Following Remotes (Sold Separately) 

MS-F089 MS-FYL1MS-F0B8 MS-F088MS-F096MS-F092 MS-EZI-S2MS-00T3

9. QR Codes
If you want to learn how to pair your controller with a smartphone app, or with a third
party voice control system, you can scan these QR codes to watch an instructional video.

Smartphone app control Third party voice control 



sales@mirrorstone.co.uk
www.mirrorstonelighting.co.uk/

86 Scudamore Road Leicester, LE3 1UQ
+44 (0) 116 321 4121


